Fall 2018 - Spring 2019

Tuition and Fees

Full-Time Undergraduate Rates - Per Semester

(For students taking 12-18 credits in the fall or spring semesters)
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Clarion | Venango | Online | Pittsburgh| Clarion | Venango | Online | Pittsburgh

Tuition 3,858.00 | 3,858.00 | 3,858.00( 3,858.00| 5,787.00| 5,787.00 | 4,167.00| 5,787.00
Technology Fee 239.00 239.00 239.00 239.00 364.00 364.00 364.00 364.00
Instructional Support Fee 409.70 409.70 409.70 409.70 615.10 615.10 615.10 615.10
Student Fee 396.00 - 396.00 - 576.00 - 396.00 -
Student Center Fee 204.00 - - - 204.00 - - -
Activity Fee 288.00 288.00 - - 288.00 288.00 - -
Recreation Center Fee 168.00 - - - 168.00 - - -
Student Support Fee - 504.00 - 504.00 - 504.00 - 504.00

Full-Time Total:] 5,562.70 | 5,298.70 | 4,902.70 | 5,010.70 | 8,002.10 ( 7,558.10 | 5,542.10 | 7,270.10

Per Credit Undergraduate Rates
DA Reside n-PA Recide
Clarion | Venango | Online | Pittsburgh| Clarion | Venango | Online | Pittsburgh

Tuition 322.00 322.00 322.00 322.00 482.00 482.00 347.00 482.00
Technology Fee 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Instructional Support Fee 34.20 34.20 34.20 34.20 51.20 51.20 51.20 51.20
Student Fee 33.00 - 33.00 - 48.00 - 33.00 -
Student Center Fee 17.00 - - - 17.00 - - -
Recreation Center Fee 14.00 - - - 14.00 - - -
Student Support Fee - 42.00 - 42.00 - 42.00 - 42.00
Activity Fee 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00

Per Credit Total:| 464.20 442.20 409.20 418.20 666.20 629.20 461.20 605.20

Other Fees

* A course fee of $36.30 per credit will be assessed to all undergraduate courses (100-499) with a NURS or CSD

prefix.

* A course fee of $36.30 per credit will be added to all STEM-H discipline undergraduate courses (except NURS and
CSD) that include a lab, field, practicum, research, or internship experience where the contact hours exceed the
student credit hours.

* A one-time $50 Records Fee will be charged to all first-time undergraduate students.




Per Credit Graduate Rates
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Clarion Online Clarion Online
Tuition 516.00 516.00 774.00 557.00
Technology Fee 28.00 28.00 40.00 40.00
Instructional Support Fee 81.60 81.60 122.10 122.10
Student Fee 50.00 51.00 74.00 51.00
Student Center Fee 26.00 - 26.00 -
Recreation Center Fee 14.00 - 14.00 -
Student Support Fee - - 0.00 -
Activity Fee 24.00 24.00

Per Credit Total: 739.60 676.60 | 1,074.10 770.10

Master of Speech & Language Pathology
Per Credit Rates
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Clarion Clarion

Tuition 542.00 813.00
Technology Fee 28.00 40.00
Instructional Support Fee 85.50 127.95
Student Fee 50.00 74.00
Student Center Fee 26.00 26.00
Recreation Center Fee 14.00 14.00
Student Support Fee - -
Activity Fee 24.00 24.00

Per Credit Total: 769.50 1,118.95

Master of Science in Nursing
Per Credit Rates
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Online Online
Tuition 568.00 613.00
Technology Fee 28.00 40.00
Instructional Support Fee 89.40 133.71
Student Fee 50.00 50.00

Student Center Fee - -

Recreation Center Fee - -

Student Support Fee - -

Activity Fee - -

Per Credit Total: 735.40 836.71




Doctor of Nursing Practice

Per Credit Rates
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Online Online
Tuition 671.00 725.00
Technology Fee 28.00 40.00
Instructional Support Fee 139.80 209.24
Student Fee 50.00 50.00

Student Center Fee - -

Recreation Center Fee - -

Student Support Fee - -

Activity Fee - -

Per Credit Total: 888.80 1,024.24




